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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2016/2017 - skupina Draci - 3. kolo

Druzstvo
CHEMSTAR
Wiber BNC
CRH Slovensko
Technobowl
Baumit
Tornado
Baumetall
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Druzstva v kole
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Kolky
3231
3452
3148
3046
3384
3305
3185
2779

Body
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